
Sealdah - Mumbai LTT Weekly Special Fare Summer Special/03179 - COVR - ER 
SDAH/Sealdah to LTT/Mumbai LTT 

36h 55m - 2150 km - 15 halts - Departs Sun 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SDAH Sealdah 18:30 0 1 0 72 11 ER
2 DGR Durgapur 20:48 20:50 2m 0 1 165 84 73 ER
3 ASN Asansol Junction 21:20 21:22 2m 1 208 48 106 ER
4 DHN Dhanbad Junction 22:35 22:40 5m 0 1 266 62 232 ECR
5 GAYA Gaya Junction 01:55 02:00 5m 0 2 467 56 109 ECR
6 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
05:40 05:50 10m 0 2 672 54 79 ECR

7 MZP Mirzapur 07:00 07:02 2m 0 2 735 62 85 NCR
8 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
08:20 08:22 2m 0 2 815 44 95 NCR

9 MKP Manikpur Junction 10:28 10:30 2m 0 2 908 72 243 NCR
10 STA Satna Junction 11:35 11:40 5m 0 2 985 79 315 WCR
11 KTE Katni Junction 12:55 13:00 5m 0 2 1084 61 381 WCR
12 JBP Jabalpur 14:30 14:40 10m 2 1174 61 411 WCR
13 ET Itarsi Junction 18:40 18:45 5m 0 2 1419 58 329 WCR
14 BSL Bhusaval Junction 00:05 00:10 5m 0 3 1726 76 205 CR
15 NK Nashik Road 03:32 03:35 3m 0 3 1983 45 551 CR
16 KYN Kalyan Junction 06:30 06:33 3m 0 3 2115 40 9 CR
17 LTT Mumbai LTT 07:25 0 3 2150 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (22:48)

Jun 01 2024 (22:48)

1

1


